



FOOD SERVICE

# PRETZILLA®

## Filled Soft Pretzel Bites

### Cinnamon Sugar Cream Cheese



#### Product Identification

Description	PRETZILLA® Filled Soft Pretzel Bites Cinnamon Sugar Cream Cheese
MBC Item #	206526
Case UPC	673316165260

#### Product Specifications

Slicing	None
Length x Width	1.55 in (+/- 0.2 in)
Height	1.25 in (+/- 0.16 in)

#### Quantity Specifications

Pieces per Pack	Approx 75 (+/- 5%)		
Pieces per Case	Approx 300 (+/- 5%)	Packs per Case	4
Pieces per Pallet	Approx 27,000 (+/- 5%)	Cases per Pallet	90

#### Case Specifications

Case Length	16.313"
Case Width	10.063"
Case Height	7.625"
Net Case Weight	8 lbs
Gross Case Weight	8.67 lbs
Case Cube	0.724

#### Pallet Specifications

Cases per Tier	10
Tiers per Pallet	9
Pallet Height	91"

#### Shelf Life (Days)

Frozen	365 days
--------	----------

### Nutrition Facts

Serving size 4 Bites (50g)

Amount per serving

**Calories****130**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 2.5g **3%**Saturated Fat 0.5g **3%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** less than 5mg **1%****Sodium** 150mg **7%****Total Carbohydrate** 22g **8%**Dietary Fiber less than 1g **3%**

Total Sugars 5g

Includes 5g Added Sugars **10%****Protein** 3gVitamin D 0mcg **0%**Calcium 40mg **4%**Iron 1.1mg **6%**Potassium 40mg **0%**

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

#### Attributes

FOR MORE ALLERGEN INFORMATION VISIT  
[PRETZILLA.COM/ALLERGENS](http://PRETZILLA.COM/ALLERGENS)



#### Ingredients

**Pretzel Bites:** Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil and/or Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Contains less than 2% of the following: Yeast, Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), White Distilled Vinegar, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid (dough conditioner), Enzymes. **Cinnamon Sugar Cream Cheese Filling:** Water, sugar, cream cheese (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers [xanthan, carob bean, and/or guar gums]), food starch – modified, contains 2% or less of each of the following: cinnamon, spices, hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, glucono delta lactone, natural flavor, salt, potassium sorbate (preservative), gellan gum blend (sodium citrate, sugar, gellan gum).

**Contains: Wheat and Milk**

#### Manufacturer Information

Company Name	PRETZILLA®
Country of Origin	U.S.A.
Shipping Address	4620 W Oakwood Park Dr Franklin, WI 53132
Phone Number	844.306.2300
Lot Code Format	YYDDD
Frozen Expiration Date	MM DD YY 365 days frozen from lot code
Handling Method	Ships frozen. Product is fully baked.
Product Spec Date	11/07/25